EGENIX.COM PROOF OF AUTHORIZATION

mxODBC Connect Client 2.1 - CPU License

This is a general "Proof of Authorization" issued by eGenix.com to all licensees of the mxODBC Connect Server 2.1 product, enabling them to download, install and use the mxODBC Connect Client 2.1 as client to the mxODBC Connect Server 2.1 product.

1. License Grant

eGenix.com Software, Skills and Services GmbH ("eGenix.com"), having an office at Pastor-Loeh-Str. 48, D-40764 Langenfeld, Germany, hereby grants the Individual or Organization ("Licensee")

Licensee: mxODBC Connect Server 2.1 License Owner

a non-exclusive, world-wide license to use the software listed below in source or binary form and its associated documentation ("the Software") under the terms and conditions of this License Agreement and to the extent authorized by this Proof of Authorization.

Licensee must have licensed the eGenix.com mxODBC Connect Server 2.0 product for evaluation or production use.

2. Covered Software

Software Name: mxODBC Connect Client

Software Version: 2.1

(including all patch level releases)

Software Distribution: As officially made available by

eGenix.com on http://www.egenix.com/

Operating System: any compatible operating system

3. Authorizations

eGenix.com hereby authorizes Licensee to copy, install, compile, modify and use the Software on the following Installation Targets under the terms of this License Agreement.

Installation Targets: any number of CPUs under control of Licensee

Use of the Software for any other purpose or redistribution IS NOT PERMITTED BY THIS PROOF OF AUTHORIZATION.

4. Proof

This Proof of Authorization was issued by

Marc-André Lemburg, CEO eGenix.com

Langenfeld, 2012-08-16

Proof of Authorization Key:

0923-3451-6797-4708-5675-2098